EMI suppresion capacitors (MKP)                     B32922 … B32924
X2 / 305 VAC
Typical applications      Dimensional drawing
l    For connection in series  with the mains
l    For  severe ambient conditions.
Climatic
l Maximum operating temperature of 105ºC
l Climatic category 40/105/56

EMI suppresion capacitors (MKP)                     B32922 … B32924
X2 / 305 VAC
Ordering codes and packing units
Lead space CR Max dimensions
w x h x l
Ordering code  Ammo
pack
Reel Untaped
mm µF mm  pcs/unit pcs/unit pcs/unit
15
0,10 µF
0,15 µF
0,22 µF
0,33 µF
0,33 µF
0,47 µF
5,0 x 10,5 x 18,0
6,0 x 12,0 x 18,0
7,0 x 12,5 x 18,0
8,0 x 14,0 x 18,0
8,5 x 14,5 x 18,0
9,0 x 17,5 x 18,0
B32922-C3104-+7**
B32922-C3154-+7**
B32922-C3224-+7**
B32922-C3334-M7**
B32922-D3334-+7**
B32922-C3474-+7**
1170
960
830
730
680
640
1300
1100
900
750
700
700
1000
1000
1000
500
500
500
22,5
0,33 µF
0,33 µF
0,47 µF
0,68 µF
1,0 µF
1,5 µF
6,0 x 15,0 x 26,5
7,0 x 16,0 x 26,5
8,5 x 16,5 x 26,5
10,5 x 16,5 x 26,5
11,0 x 20,5 x 26,5
12,0 x 22,0 x 26,5
B32923-C3334-M7**
B32923-D3334-+7**
B32923-C3474-+7**
B32923-C3684-+7**
B32923-C3105-+7**
B32923-C3155-M7**
680
580
480